## Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

A	building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit				
	PROPERTY LOCATION: 1011 Main Street (5/21532)				
155UED TO: Signature Llone B)					
NEW REPAIR EXPANSION	The state of the s				
Type of Structure: 4-medracone 60					
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% nec	hxtica				
Projected Daily Flow: 48C GPD					
Number of bedrooms: Number of Occupa	ints:max				
Basement Yes No					
	ed based on final location and elevations of facilities				
Type of Water Supply: Community Public					
Permit conditions:	□ No expiration				
Authorized State Agentii	MACHE Date: 02/27/2020 SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH				
Authorized State Agent:	Date: 2/27/2020 SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH  ees the issuance of other permits. The permit holder is responsible for checking with appropriate governing bodies in meeting their requirements. This				
	anges. The Improvement Permit shall not be affected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of				
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions	The state of the s				
4					
	Construction Authorization				
	Afficial de la service después de la service				
The construction and installation requirements of Rules 1900, 1903, 190	(Required for Building Permit)  4. 1955, 1956, 1957, 1958, and 1959 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Systems shall be installed in accordance				
with the attached system layout.	4, 1755, 1756, 1757, 1756. AND 1757 are incorporated by references into this permit and shall be met. Systems shall be installed in accordance				
KUIED TO Signal to Have St	do property incations 1/1) Mails stand (50,1532)				
130ED TO. SIGNATORE FICTIVE ST	subdivision Prop. of BC UC 2019 LOT #7				
112 1 1120 (0) 551 550	SUBUNISION FICE OF BC CC 2014 LOI # 7				
Facility Type: 4B2 GO'X55' SFOS					
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixtu					
Type of Wastewater System**	2 reduction 35km (Initial) Wastewater Flow: 480 GPD				
(See note below, if applicable )					
25% Re	Letica (Puno) (Repair)				
Installation Requirements/Conditions	Number of trenches 5				
Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons	Exact length of each trench				
Pump Tank Sizegallons	Trenches shall be installed on contour at a Soil Cover: 12 +6 inches				
	Maximum Trench Depth of: 34-318 inches (Maximum soil cover shall not exceed				
	(Trench bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4" 36" above the trench bottom)				
	in all directions)				
Pump Paguiroments: 6t TDU us	_GPM inches below pipe				
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs					
	Aggregate Depth:inches above pipe				
rougitions: Rear H 10 0-136X	Equal Distribution Regured NA inches total				
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BI	E 10FT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR REPAIR AREA.				
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DE	AIN FIELD AREA.				
**!! I'					
applicable: I understand the system type specified	is different from the type specified on the application. I accept the specifications of this permit.				
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	Date:				
	at, or the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred when there is a change in ownership of the site. This				
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of	the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit.  SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH				
Authorized State Agent:	Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 02/27/2025				
ADDRESS CURRY Construction Authorization Expiration Date: U2/27/2025					

## Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

Property Location: 1611	Main Stant	(sa 15-32)		
Issued To: Signature	Home Blds	Subdivision Prop of	BC LCC 2019	Lot # _ <del>1</del>
Authorized State Agent:			Date:	
Authorized State Agent.		STEN LINAIN		
		18.94		
		151	151	
		well 3	* 100 FT WI	ELL SETBACK
			CINITIAL	SERTICI
		/	\$ 50FT WELL	- SETBACK
		50' /MIN	[REPAIR S	
LPOWER SHALL BE		/	* GRAVITY =	-
		/	ECUAL DIS	TRIBUTION
NOWTED ALONG			ne au na	as a
PROPERTY LIVE			* SIX (6)	GOFT LINES
	Pone	70	01	
	3590	NEDOCION	THREE (3)	120FT LINES
	8	a area	01	
	300		II.	
	7.21		1	FORT LINES
	31.2		2	
			m w Tarani	DEEP (24IN)
	,,	482 550	11	
		(CO, X 22)	., [1	(231) 2001
		9	near	NINES
	0	1 1	1	
	12 -			
		96.7		
This drawing is for illustrativ	e purposes only. Syst	em installation must m	eet all pertinent laws, rules,	and regulations.
	w			
	Α .	Ī		
,	Y	100		
	MAHN 5-	TRET (SA	1532)	